Send Quote Requests to info@automatebrg.de Call +49 228 98983-0 To Order or Order Online At brgdrives.de
Datasheet Brake Resistors
Type number key:
R esistance
75 = 75Ω     100 = 100Ω  etc
Power
15 = 1.5kW   05 = 0.5kW   etc
B rake R esistor Gerbert
BRG 75 15
BR Gerbert  GmbH
63454 Hanau, Amsel str. 4 Germany
1 BR Gerbert reserves the right to make
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
changes without prior notice
Datasheet Brake Res Version8 Aug2019.docx
Brake resistor type  vs.  Drive type (Voltage&Power)
For use in the di erent drives, either with built-in brake chopper or additional option brake unit, please refer to the related
user manuals.
Send Quote Requests to info@automatebrg.de
Call +49 228 98983-0  To Order or Order Online At brgdrives.de
W
W1
H
D
All in aluminum casing.
Overview: Power, Resistance, Dimensions
Resistor type P ower
(kW)
Resistance W
(mm +-3%)
W1 H D
BRG20005
BRG10010                    100     1.0           520          470              26                 50            180